S ﬂ N I N D U S n Line 42 long spout basin mixer

Line 42 long spout basin mixer - White and
Chrome

555730110 5604815613773
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Technical Information Features
167 mm - Flow rate at 3 Bar - 7.8 I/min
50 mm - Fixing kit included
218 mm - Hot & cold flexible connectors included
1.79 kg - Single lever mixer
- Waste not included
Line 42
Taps
Contemporary
Brass; ZAMAK
Basin shelf
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SANINDUSA

Variations

@

Chrome
167x50x218 mm

555730111
5604815613797
1.79 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

@

Matte Black and Chrome
167x50x218 mm

555730116
5604815613780
1.79 kg

5557301 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 5557301 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

5557301 DT (PDF) ,
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